Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
Section 7.  Welding Accessories
Chemicals - Antispatter & Nozzle Dip
CT-NDG-400G ZERO-SPAT® Nozzle Dipping Gel 400g 6 Ea. 9342114007560
CT-WNDG-400G ZERO-SPAT ™White Heavy Duty Nozzle Dipping Gel 400g 6 Ea. 9342114008994
CT-ASPR-500 ASPR Anti-Spatter 500g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114007355
CT-DSPR-300 ZERO-SPAT™ DSPR Dry Formula 300g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114008987
CT-PTS-400 ZERO-SPAT™ Protectashield 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114007348
CT-ASBLU-750ML ZERO-SPAT™ BLU-Coat Anti-Spatter 750ml Trigger Spray 12 Ea. 9342114006945
CT-ASBLU-5L ZERO-SPAT™ BLU-Coat Anti-Spatter 5L 2 Ea. 9342114006969
CT-ASBLU-20L ZERO-SPAT™ BLU-Coat Anti-Spatter 20L 1 Ea. 9342114006976
CT-ASL-750ML Heavy Duty Anti-Spatter 750ml Trigger Spray 12 Ea. 9342114004705
CT-ASL-5L Heavy Duty Anti-Spatter 5L 2 Ea. 9342114004736
CT-ASL-20L Heavy Duty Anti-Spatter 20L 1 Ea. 9342114004729
Chemicals - Torch Coolant
CT-WTC-20L Chemtig™Weld Torch Coolant 20L 1 Ea. 9342114006457
CT-WTC-5L Chemtig™Weld Torch Coolant 5L 2 Ea. 9342114006440
Chemicals - Cleaning Fluids for Electro polishing
CT-25-STD-1L CHEMTIG™ STD Weld Cleaning Fluid 1L 6 Ea. 9342114006747
CT-25-STD-5L CHEMTIG™ STD Weld Cleaning Fluid 5L 2 Ea. 9342114006754
CT-25-STD-20L CHEMTIG™ STD Weld Cleaning Fluid 20L 1 Ea. 9342114006761
CT-30-ECO-1L CHEMTIG™ ECO Weld Cleaning Fluid 1L 6 Ea. 9342114006778
CT-30-ECO-5L CHEMTIG™ ECO Weld Cleaning Fluid 5L 2 Ea. 9342114006785
Chemicals - Surface Treatment
WPPS10 Stainless Steel Pickling Paste 1.0kg 1100/30 1 Ea. 9346277003612
WPPS25 Stainless Steel Pickling Paste 2.5kg 1100/78 1 Ea. 9346277042345
WPPA25 Aluminium Weld Cleaner 2.5kg 1320/78 1 Ea. 9346277042352
WPPA05L AluBrite 5L 1300/42 1 Ea. 9346277003605
WPPB Picking Paste Brush 24.012 1 Ea. 9346277042369
CT-SSN-750ML Chemtig ™Neutraliser for Acidic Treatments 750ml Trigger Spray 12 Ea. 9342114004750
CT-SSN-5L Chemtig ™Neutraliser for Acidic Treatments 5L 2 Ea. 9342114004774
CT-SSN-20L Chemtig ™Neutraliser for Acidic Treatments 20L 1 Ea. 9342114004781
CT-SSNC-5L Chemtig ™Acidic Waste Water Neutraliser 5L 2 Ea. 9342114009014
CT-SSNC-20L Chemtig ™Acidic Waste Water Neutraliser 20L 1 Ea. 9342114009021
CT-SSP-750ML Stainless Steel Protector 750ml Trigger Spray 12 Ea. 9342114006402
CT-SSP-1L Stainless Steel Protector 1L 6 Ea. 9342114005818
CT-SSP-5L Stainless Steel Protector 5L 2 Ea. 9342114005801
CT-SSP-20L Stainless Steel Protector 20L 1 Ea. 9342114005795
CT-WCFF Chemtig™ Weld Crack and Fault Finder Kit 1 Ea. 9342114009038
Chemicals - Cleaning Fluids
CT-ASC-240 Prep-Solv Cleaner/Degreaser 240g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114009397
CT-ASC-1L Prep-Solv Cleaner/Degreaser 1L 6 Ea. 9342114005535
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
CT-ASC-5L Prep-Solv Cleaner/Degreaser 5L 2 Ea. 9342114005450
CT-ASC-20L Prep-Solv Cleaner/Degreaser 20L 1 Ea. 9342114005443
CT-WASC-750ML Stainless Steel Cleaner 750ml Trigger Spray 12 Ea. 9342114004798
CT-WASC-1L Stainless Steel Cleaner 1L 6 Ea. 9342114004804
CT-WASC-5L Stainless Steel Cleaner 5L 2 Ea. 9342114004811
CT-WASC-20L Stainless Steel Cleaner 20L 1 Ea. 9342114004828
CT-ALC-750ML CHEMTIG™ Aluminium Cleaner 750ml Trigger Spray 12 Ea. 9342114005740
CT-ALC-5L CHEMTIG™ Aluminium Cleaner 5L 2 Ea. 9342114005764
CT-ALC-1L CHEMTIG™ Aluminium Cleaner 1L 6 Ea. 9342114005757
CT-ALC-20L CHEMTIG™ Aluminium Cleaner 20L 1 Ea. 9342114005771
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
Chemicals - Industrial Primers
CT-EPBK-400 Industrial Etch Primer Black 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114009274
CT-EPBK-1L Industrial Etch Primer Black 1L 6 Ea. 9342114009281
CT-EPBK-4L Industrial Etch Primer Black 4L 1 Ea. 9342114009298
CT-EPGY-400 Industrial Etch Primer Grey 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114009243
CT-EPGY-1L Industrial Etch Primer Grey 1L 2 Ea. 9342114009250
CT-EPGY-4L Industrial Etch Primer Grey 4L 1 Ea. 9342114009267
CT-GYP-400 Industrial Metal Primer Grey 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114009564
CT-GYP-4L Industrial Metal Primer Grey 4L 1 Ea. 9342114009571
CT-GYP-1L Industrial Metal Primer Grey 1L 2 Ea. 9342114009557
CT-GYP-20L Industrial Metal Primer Grey 20L 1 Ea. 9342114009564
CT-ROP-400 Industrial Metal Primer Red Oxide 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114009304
CT-ROP-1L Industrial Metal Primer Red Oxide 1L 2 Ea. 9342114009311
CT-ROP-4L Industrial Metal Primer Red Oxide 4L 1 Ea. 9342114009328
Chemicals - Rust Treatment
CT-RC-250ML Rust Converter 250ml 6 Ea. 9342114009748
CT-RC-1L Rust Converter 1L 6 Ea. 9342114004842
CT-RC-5L Rust Converter 5L 2 Ea. 9342114004859
CT-RC-20L Rust Converter 20L 1 Ea. 9342114004835
CT-RM-750ML Rust Remover 750ml Trigger Spray 12 Ea. 9342114004835
CT-RM-1L Rust Remover 1L 6 Ea. 9342114004842
CT-RM-5L Rust Remover 5L 2 Ea. 9342114004859
CT-RM-20L Rust Remover 20L 1 Ea. 9342114005566
Chemicals - Galvanizing
CT-SG-400 Silver Gal Paint 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114004101
CT-SG-1L Silver Gal Paint 1L 2 Ea. 9342114006723
CT-SG-20L Silver Gal Paint 20L 1 Ea. 9342114009069
CT-SG-4L Silver Gal Paint 4L 1 Ea. 9342114005337
CT-WSG-400 Silver Gal White 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114005276
CT-YSG-400 Silver Gal Yellow 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114005269
CT-BKSG-400 Silver Gal Black 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114005245
CT-BLSG-400 Silver Gal Blue 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114005252
CT-CG-400 Cold Gal Zinc Rich 400g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114004095
CT-CG-1L Cold Gal Zinc Rich 1L 2 Ea. 9342114006709
CT-CG-4L Cold Gal Zinc Rich 4L 1 Ea. 9342114006716
Chemicals - Fluxes
CT-VABP-200 Vio-Flux Aluminium Brazing Paste Flux 200g 4 Ea. 9342114012465
CT-VCBP-200 Vio-Flux Copper/Brass Brazing Paste Flux 200g 4 Ea. 9342114012458
CT-VFP-200 Vio-Flux High Activity Paste 200g 4 Ea. 9342114008444
CT-VSBP-200 Vio-Flux Silver Brazing Paste Flux 200g 4 Ea. 9342114012441
CT-VF-1L Vio-Flux Liquid 1L 6 Ea. 9342114002954
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
CT-VF-5L Vio-Flux Liquid 5L 2 Ea. 9342114002961
CT-VF-20L Vio-Flux Liquid 20L 1 Ea. 9342114005573
Chemicals - Cutting Fluids
CT-SCF-300 Tap-N-Cool Straight Cutting Fluid 300g Aerosol 12 Ea. 9342114009403
CT-SCF-500 Tap-N-Cool Straight Cutting Fluid 500ml Spout Bottle 12 Ea. 9342114009625
CT-SCF-1L Tap-N-Cool Straight Cutting Fluid 1L 6 Ea. 9342114009588
CT-SCF-5L Tap-N-Cool Straight Cutting Fluid 5L 2 Ea. 9342114009632
CT-SCF-20L Tap-N-Cool Straight Cutting Fluid 20L 1 Ea. 9342114009595
CT-SYFO-1L Semi-Synthetic Soluble Cutting Fluid 1L 6 Ea. 9342114009670
CT-SYFO-20L Semi-Synthetic Soluble Cutting Fluid 20L 1 Ea. 9342114009687
CT-SYFO-5L Semi-Synthetic Soluble Cutting Fluid 5L 2 Ea. 9342114009694
CT-SCFO-1L Soluble Cutting Fluid EP 1L 6 Ea. 9342114006846
CT-SCFO-20L Soluble Cutting Fluid EP 20L 1 Ea. 9342114006860
CT-SCFO-5L Soluble Cutting Fluid EP 5L 2 Ea. 9342114006853
CT-SCGO-1L Soluble Cutting Fluid (GP) 1L 6 Ea. 9342114009649
CT-SCGO-20L Soluble Cutting Fluid (GP) 20L 1 Ea. 9342114009656
CT-SCGO-5L Soluble Cutting Fluid (GP) 5L 2 Ea. 9342114009663
Engineers Chalk
WEC51075 Engineers Chalk 5 x 10 x 75mm Box 100 1 Box. 9346277006101
WEC101075 Engineers Chalk 10 x 10 x 75mm Box 50 1 Box. 9346277005937
WEC125125 Engineers Chalk 125 x 12 x 5mm Box 100 1 Box. 9346277005944
WECH Chalk Holder for 125 x 12 x 5mm Chalk 1 Ea. 9346277006187
WEC12564R New Engineers Chalk Round 125 x 6.4Ø Box 60 1 Box. 9346277026574
WECHR New Chalk Holder for 125 x 6.4Ø Round Chalk 1 Ea. 9346277024969
Chipping Hammers
WCHS Spring Handle Chipping Hammer (150/25mm Head) 1 Ea. 9346277005890
WCHR Plastic Handle Chipping Hammer (150/25mm Head) 1 Ea. 9346277005883

WWL535 New Work Lead Assy. 35mm x 5m D50 Fittings 1 Ea. 9346277026864
WWL550 New Work Lead Assy. 50mm x 5m D50 Fittings 1 Ea. 9346277026871
Extension Lead Assemblies-Dinse® Connection
WEXL1035 New Extension Lead Kit 35mm x 10m D50 Fittings 1 Ea. 9346277000284
WEXL1050 New Extension Lead Kit 50mm x 10m D50 Fittings 1 Ea. 9346277000291
WEXL1070 New Extension Lead Kit 70mm x 10m D50 Fittings 1 Ea. 9346277000307
Battery Booster Kits
BATKIT4G New Battery Booster Kit 4.5m 400a 1 Ea. 9346277000314
BATKIT6G New Battery Booster Kit 4.5m 600a 1 Ea. 9346277000321
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
Steel Earth Clamps-Tong Type
WEC250 250 Amp Steel Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277005975
WEC350 350 Amp Steel Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006002
WEC500 500 Amp Steel Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006057
WEC600 600 Amp Steel Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006118
Steel Earth Clamps-Field Type
WEC250F 250 Amp Field Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277029797
WEC300F 350 Amp Field Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277029803
WEC500F 500 Amp Field Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277029810
SUPA-FIX Heavy Duty Earth Clamps
WECFX40 New 400 Amp SUPA-FIX Heavy Duty Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277027328
WECFX50 New 500 Amp SUPA-FIX Heavy Duty Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277027335
WECFX60 New 600 Amp SUPA-FIX Heavy Duty Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277027342
Brass Earth Clamps-Tong Type
WEC200B 200 Amp Brass Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277005968
WEC400B 400 Amp Brass Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006033
WEC600B 600 Amp Brass Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006125
Brass Earth Clamps- Screw Type
WSC700 700 Amp Screw Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277026635
WEC400G 400 Amp G Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277026659
WEC500G New 500 Amp G Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277026642
WEC600G 600 Amp G Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006132
WEC800G 800 Amp G Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006170
MultiClamp Heavy Duty Drop Forged G Clamp / Earth Clamp
MC050 New MultiClamp 50mm Opening 1 Ea. 9346277000338
MC100 New MultiClamp 100mm Opening 1 Ea. 9346277000345
MC150 New MultiClamp 150mm Opening 1 Ea. 9346277000352
MC200 New MultiClamp 200mm Opening 1 Ea. 9346277000369
MC250 New MultiClamp 250mm Opening 1 Ea. 9346277000376
MC300 New MultiClamp 300mm Opening 1 Ea. 9346277000383
Magnetic Earth Clamps
WEC500M 500 Amp Magnetic/Round Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006071
WEC600M 600 Amp Magnetic/Rotary Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006149
WEC400MS 400 Amp Magnetic/Sqaure Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006040
WEC600MS 600A Magnetic/Sqaure Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006156
Rotary Earth Clamps
WEC500R 500 Amp Rotary Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006095
WEC600R 600 Amp Rotary Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277006163
WEC1000R 1000 Amp Rotary Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277005920
WEC1500R New 1500 Amp Rotary Earth Clamp 1 Ea. 9346277019309
Rotary Earth Clamps With Adjustable Head
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
WEC400RL New Rotary Earth Clamp 90/135/180o Head 400a 1 Ea. 9346277000390
WEC600RL New Rotary Earth Clamp 90/135/180o Head 600a 1 Ea. 9346277000406
WEC800RL New Rotary Earth Clamp 90/135/180o Head 800a 1 Ea. 9346277000413
Electrode Holders-Tong Type
WEH200 Electrode Holder 200A-Tong Open Jaw 1 Ea. 9346277006194
WEH400 Electrode Holder 400A -Tong Open Jaw 1 Ea. 9346277006200
WEH600 Electrode Holder 600A-Tong Open Jaw 1 Ea. 9346277006217
WEHOP4002 400Amp Optimum Electrode Holder Closed Jaw 1 Ea. 9346277042376
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
Electrode Holders-Twist Grip Type
WEHR200 200A Twist Electrode Holder-Rubber Handle 1 Ea. 9346277006262
WEHR400 400A Twist Electrode Holder-Rubber Handle 1 Ea. 9346277006279
WEHM400E 400A Twist Electrode Holder-Thermoset Handle 1 Ea. 9346277006248
WEHM600E 600A Twist Electrode Holder-Thermoset Handle 1 Ea. 9346277042383
Dinse® Cable Mount Plugs  & Sockets
PCP10-25 WCP1625 Male Cable Plug 10-25mm 2 Ea. 9346277009737
PCS10-25 WCS1625 Female Cable Socket 10-25mm 2 Ea. 9346277042390
PCP25-50 WCP3550 Male Cable Plug 25-50mm 2 Ea. 9346277009744

WPS5070
Female Machine Socket 35-50mm 1 Ea. 9346277009843
PMS70-95 WPS7095 Female Machine Socket 70-95mm 1 Ea. 9346277009867
WPP25 Male Panel Plug 10-25mm 1 Ea. 9346277009836
WPP3550 Male Panel Plug 35-50mm 1 Ea. 9346277009850
WPP7095 Male Panel Plug 70-95mm 1 Ea. 9346277009874
MC3550L New Machine Panel Socket With Lug 1 Ea. 9346277019316
M039046 Output Stud Miller Type Black 1 Ea. 9346277026567
M039047 Output Stud Miller Type Red 1 Ea. 9346277026062
Cable Lugs
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
WLUG16 Cable Lug for 16mm Cable 5 Ea. 9346277026666
WLUG25 Cable Lug 25mm Cable 5 Ea. 9346277026673
WLUG35 Cable Lug for 35mm Cable 5 Ea. 9346277026680
WLUG50 Cable Lug for 50mm Cable 5 Ea. 9346277026697
WLUG70 Cable Lug for 70mm Cable 5 Ea. 9346277026703
WLUG95 Cable Lug for 95mm Cable 5 Ea. 9346277026710
WLUG120 Cable Lug for 120mm Cable 5 Ea. 9346277026727
WLUGF New Heavy Duty Reusable Lug-Up to 70mm 5 Ea. 9346277026734
WLUGTOOL New Cable Lug Crimping Tool 1 Ea. 9346277026918
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366